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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE — 39th
cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved.

12 places are divided as follows: 9 positions with scholarship and 3 positions with no scholarship
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Number

1336740

1315934

1337472

1329709

1337729

1339976

1333796

1344261

1326450

1318390

1343663

1333190

1345343

1344331

1345583

1342501

1331092

1311529

1342813

1344625

1344668

1334656

1318540

1334368

1307905

Last Name
CARACENI
DE LUCIA
COTUGNO

SENESE

FYNN

D'AMBROSIO
CUZZOCREA
MORADI POUR
MORTAZAVI
MASSA
CAROTENUTO
SIMONETTI
RAZA

AHMED
SARWAR

DI PALMA
AHAMMED
ULLAH

UL QUDOUS
MEHMOOD
IFTIKHAR
ALAM

IQBAL
HUSSAIN

AHMED

First Name

ALESSANDRO

GIANLUCA

LORENZA

ANDREA

DANIEL
CHARLES

ALESSIA

ALLEGRA

ZAHRA

LEILI

ALFREDO

FRANCESCO

ANGELO

USMAN AHMED

BILAL

SUNDAS

ANDREA MARIA

MD. EKHTEAR

AJDAR

HAMAD

YASIR

MARYAM

NOOR

SHAHID

ALl

ADEEL

Date of Birth

10/12/1993

19/03/1994

29/09/1999

10/08/1996

21/02/1991

10/06/1998

19/09/1999

12/02/1993

19/04/1991

06/10/1994

10/10/1982

23/04/1990

15/04/1992

01/07/1990

29/07/1996

05/01/1995

02/11/1997

30/03/1992

01/08/1990

10/04/1996

15/08/1995

05/05/1996

15/02/1993

27/05/1987

20/01/1987

Final Score

89/100
87/100
82/100

80/100

79/100

78/100
77/100
76*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
76/100
75/100
73/100
72/100
70/100
69/100
68*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
68/100
67*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
67*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
67/100
64*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
64/100
62*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
62/100
61/100

59/100




The following candidates are declared winners:

Id Number Last Name First Name
1336740 CARACENI ALESSANDRO
1315934 DE LUCIA GIANLUCA
1337472 COTUGNO LORENZA
1329709 SENESE ANDREA
1337729 FYNN DANIEL CHARLES
1339976 D'AMBROSIO ALESSIA
1333796 CUZZOCREA ALLEGRA
1344261 MORADI POUR ZAHRA
1326450 MORTAZAVI LEILI
1318390 MASSA ALFREDO
1343663 CAROTENUTO FRANCESCO
1333190 SIMONETTI ANGELO



